
 

2024 Meeting Schedule 

Minnesota Coalition for Family Home Visiting 
   

Coalition Quarterly Meeting Legislative Committee Executive Committee 

Meets quarterly, on the 2nd Thursday,  

from 9:30 AM – 11:30 AM. 

Registration Required. 

Meets on the 1st Thursday of the month,  

from 9:30 AM – 11:30 AM. 

Calendar Download. 

Meets on the 4th Wednesday of the month, 

from 2:30 PM – 4 PM. 

Calendar Download. 

Spring Quarterly Meeting 

Thursday, March 14, 

9:30 AM - 11 AM 

No January Meeting 
Wednesday, January 24, 

2:30 PM – 4 PM 

Thursday, February 1st, 

9:30 AM – 10:30 AM 
Wednesday, February 28, 

2:30 PM – 4 PM 

Thursday, March 7th, 

9:30 AM – 10:30 AM 

Wednesday, March 27, 

2:30 PM – 4 PM 

Summer Quarterly Meeting 

Thursday, June 13, 

9:30-10:30 AM 

Thursday, April 4th, 

9:30 AM – 10:30 AM 
Wednesday, April 24, 

2:30 PM – 4 PM 

Thursday, May 2nd, 

9:30 AM – 10:30 AM 

Wednesday, May 22, 

2:30 PM – 4 PM 

Thursday, June 6th, 

9:30 AM – 10:30 AM 

Wednesday, June 26, 

2:30 PM – 4 PM 

Autumn Quarterly Meeting  

Thursday, September 12, 

9:30-10:30 AM 

No July Meeting 
Wednesday, July 24, 

2:30 PM – 4 PM 

Thursday, August 1st, 

9:30 AM – 10:30 AM 
Wednesday, August 28, 

2:30 PM – 4 PM 

Thursday, September 5th, 

9:30 AM – 10:30 AM 
Wednesday, September 25, 

2:30 PM – 4 PM 

Winter Quarterly Meeting 

Thursday, December 12, 

9:30-10:30 AM 

Thursday, October 3rd, 

9:30 AM – 10:30 AM 
Wednesday, October 23, 

2:30 PM – 4 PM 

Thursday, November 7th, 

9:30 AM – 10:30 AM 
Wednesday, November 27, 

2:30 PM – 4 PM 

Thursday, December 5th, 

9:30 AM – 10:30 AM 
No December Meeting 

 

https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZAtcemtrD4jGN3UEZTA14U2bOJlAoKZfkGR
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/tZUvc-itqz0sH9BsYKcS1ByE8kWhlYK12j6p/ics?icsToken=98tyKuGprD8rH9GTthyDRpwcAI-gd-_wmCFdgvp_jybOABMCQBrTbul1Or5GO4mC
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/tZMvfuyhqzwvGdK2ogE0SrMLk26N6-bwbC7u/ics?icsToken=98tyKuGvrDIvE9GStRqBRpwEAIr4Z_PwmGZYjad2zhDiJnBgcC7aPbAUHOQyEs_S

